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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

5504@  09/25/20 Friday PM      The Five Components of Faith – PART 1 

5505@  09/26/20 Saturday AM      The Five Components of Faith – PART 2 

5506@  09/26/20 Saturday PM      The Five Components of Faith – PART 3 

5507@  09/27/20 Sunday AM      The Five Components of Faith – PART 4 

            [4-MP3 set - $12] 

------------ 

5588@  09/24/21 Friday PM      How Great Is Your Faith? 

5589@  09/25/21 Saturday AM      The Force of Faith 

5590@  09/25/21 Saturday PM      The Power Twins of Faith 

5591@  09/26/21 Sunday AM      How to Get Your Turnaround in God 

           [4-MP3 Set - #12]  

------------ 

5675@  09/23/22 Friday PM      The Mission of the Holy Spirit 

5676@  09/24/22 Saturday AM      The Understanding of the Anointing 

5677@  09/24/22 Saturday PM      Living in the Power of the Anointing 

5678@  09/25/22 Sunday AM      Stirring Up the Anointing 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

5768@  09/22/23 Friday PM      The Year of the Open Door – PART 1 

5769@  09/23/23 Saturday AM      The Year of the Open Door – PART 2 

5670@  09/23/23 Saturday PM      The Year of the Open Door – PART 3 

5771@  09/24/23 Sunday AM      The Year of the Open Door – PART 4 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

------------ 

5844@  09/20/24 Friday PM      God is All You Need to Get Your Needs Met – PT 1 

5845@  09/21/24 Saturday AM      God is All You Need to Get Your Needs Met – PT 2 

5846@  09/21/24 Saturday PM      God is All You Need to Get Your Needs Met – PT 3 

5847@  09/22/24 Sunday AM      God is All You Need to Get Your Needs Met – PT 4 

                [4-MP3 Set - $12] 


